BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS

OF GREATER HOUSTON

2024-2025 Back to School Programming

Clubs

Bayland

Buffalo Creek

Cristo Rey Jesuit College Preparatory
Fort Bend

Housman

Houston Texans Teen
Island Teen Club Housman (Galveston)
Jim & Barbara Morefield
John & Cissy Havard
Johnny Mitchell (Galveston)
KIPP Sharpstown

Mission Bend

Radack

Richmond

Rosenberg

Royal ISD (Brookshire)
Spring Branch

Spring Branch Elementary
Spring Oaks Middle
Stafford

Weekley

Wharton Dobson

Wharton Teen Scene
Woodview Elementary

Start Date

8/26/2024
8/15/2024
8/14/2024
8/08/2024
8/15/2024
8/12/2024
8/19/2024
8/21/2024
8/12/2024
8/19/2024
8/12/2024
8/08/2024
8/26/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/14/2024
8/15/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/08/2024
8/26/2024
8/08/2024
8/08/2024
8/19/2024

Hours of Operation

3:00pm-6:00pm
2:30pm-6:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
2:30pm-6:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00 pm-6:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-6:30pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-6:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
3:00pm-7:00pm
2:30pm-6:00pm





