

2024-2025 Back to School Programming

Clubs	Start Date	Hours of Operation
Bayland	8/26/2024	3:00pm-6:00pm
Buffalo Creek	8/15/2024	2:30pm-6:00pm
Cristo Rey Jesuit College Preparatory	8/14/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Fort Bend	8/08/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Housman	8/15/2024	2:30pm-6:00pm
Houston Texans Teen	8/12/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Island Teen Club Housman (Galveston)	8/19/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Jim & Barbara Morefield	8/21/2024	3:00 pm-6:00pm
John & Cissy Havard	8/12/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Johnny Mitchell (Galveston)	8/19/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
KIPP Sharpstown	8/12/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Mission Bend	8/08/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Radack	8/26/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Richmond	8/12/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Rosenberg	8/12/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Royal ISD (Brookshire)	8/14/2024	3:00pm-6:30pm
Spring Branch	8/15/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Spring Branch Elementary	8/26/2024	4:00pm-6:00pm
Spring Oaks Middle	8/26/2024	4:00pm-6:00pm
Stafford	8/08/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Weekley	8/26/2024	3:00pm-6:00pm
Wharton Dobson	8/08/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Wharton Teen Scene	8/08/2024	3:00pm-7:00pm
Woodview Elementary	8/19/2024	2:30pm-6:00pm

